
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
28 

147 
33 
96 
79 
27 

888 
69 
59 

Class 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Name 
PEDRO SAMPAIO 
RENE FERREIRA 
LUIZ HENRIQUE BERTOLI 
LEANDRO BUZINARO 
OSWALDO BARRUECO - DINHO 
VALTEIR RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 
THIAGO LEBACK 
FELIPE ALVARENGA 
RICARDO MAIS BRASIL 

Laps 
7 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:20.701 
1:23.883 
1:25.399 
1:25.903 
1:26.319 
1:29.491 
1:30.842 
1:31.605 
1:37.872 

In 
7 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
3 
1 

Diff 

3.182 
4.698 
5.202 
5.618 
8.790 

10.141 
10.904 
17.171 

Gap 

3.182 
1.516 
0.504 
0.416 
3.172 
1.351 
0.763 
6.267 

Vel.Média 
136,281 
131,111 
128,784 
128,028 
127,411 
122,895 
121,067 
120,059 
112,371 

Equipe 
PSBK 
MOTO3 RACE TEAM 

MOTO3 
MR MOTOR RACING 
FBM RACING 
MANO 

MR MOTOR RACING 

Sorted on best lap time
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4a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022 
1000cc PRO/MASTER/LIGHT 

WARM UP - 1000cc 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:26:28 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

04/09/2022 08:26 

4a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022


